

IN THE UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS
FOR THE THIRD CIRCUIT

No. 09-3909

FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION,
Plaintiff-Appellant,

v.

LANE LABS-USA, INC.; I. WILLIAM LANE; and ANDREW J. LANE,
Defendants-Appellants,

and

CARTILAGE CONSULTANTS, INC.,
Defendant.

On Appeal from the United States District Court for the District of New Jersey
No. 2:00-cv-03174

BRIEF OF PLAINTIFF-APPELLANT FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

WILLARD K. TOM
General Counsel

JOHN F. DALY
Deputy General Counsel for Litigation

OF COUNSEL:

ELSIE B. KAPPLER
CONSTANCE M. VECELLIO
AMANDA C. BASTA
Federal Trade Commission
600 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20580

MICHELE ARINGTON
Attorney
Office of the General Counsel
Federal Trade Commission
600 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20580
(202) 326-3157

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	PAGE
TABLE OF AUTHORITIES	iii
STATEMENT REGARDING ORAL ARGUMENT	1
STATEMENT OF JURISDICTION	1
STATEMENT OF THE ISSUES PRESENTED	1
STATEMENT OF RELATED CASES AND PROCEEDINGS	2
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	2
A. Nature of the Case, the Course of Proceedings, and the Disposition	

1.	Defendants lacked substantiation for the claim that “only” AdvaCAL can increase bone density	18
2.	Defendants lacked substantiation for the claim that AdvaCAL has been shown in clinical tests to increase bone density in the hip	20
3.	Defendants lacked substantiation for the claim that AdvaCAL is three to four times more absorbable than other calcium supplements	21
4.	Defendants lacked substantiation for the claim that AdvaCAL is comparable or superior to prescription osteoporosis drugs	25
5.	Defendants distorted the research on AdvaCAL and other forms of calcium	28
B.	The Court Ignored Undisputed Evidence Showing That Defendants Violated The Final Orders In Their Marketing Of Fertil Male	31
II.	THE COURT ERRED AS A MATTER OF LAW BECAUSE IT MISCONSTRUED THE FINAL ORDERS	32
III.	THE DISTRICT COURT ERRED AS A MATTER OF LAW IN	

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

CASES	PAGE
<i>American Home Products Corp. v. FTC</i> , 695 F.2d 681 (3 rd Cir. 1982)	34
<i>General Signal Corp. v. Donallco, Inc.</i> , 787 F.2d 1376 (9 th Cir. 1986)	39
<i>Harley-Davidson, Inc. v. Morris</i> , 19 F.3d 142 (3 rd Cir. 1994)	16, 40
<i>Kraft, Inc. v. FTC</i> , 970 F.2d 311 (7 th Cir. 1992)	34
<i>McComb v. Jacksonville Paper Co.</i> , 336 U.S. 187 (1949)	40
<i>Mudric v. Attorney Gen. of the U.S.</i> , 469 F.3d 94 (3 rd Cir. 2006)	35, 37
<i>Nevada v. United States</i> , 463 U.S. 110 (1983)	35
<i>Ohlhausen v. Comm’r of Internal Revenue</i> , 273 F.2d 23 (9 th Cir. 1959)	36
<i>Robin Woods Inc. v. Woods</i> , 28 F.3d 396 (3 rd Cir. 1994)	39, 40
<i>Roe v. Operation Rescue</i> , 54 F.3d 133 (3 rd Cir. 1995)	16
<i>Southern Ry. Co. v. Brotherhood of Locomotive Firemen & Enginemen</i> , 337 F.2d 127 (D.C. Cir. 1964)	42

<i>Star Financial Services, Inc. v. AASTAR Mortgage Corp.</i> , 89 F.3d 5 (1 st Cir. 1996)	41
<i>United States v. Angell</i> , 292 F.3d 333 (2 nd Cir. 2002)	36
<i>United States v. Hemmen</i> , 51 F.3d 883 (9 th Cir. 1995)	37
<i>United States v. Hughes House Nursing Home, Inc.</i> , 710 F.2d 891 (1 st Cir. 1983)	36
<i>United States v. Lane Labs-USA, Inc.</i> , 324 F. Supp. 2d 547 (D.N.J. 2004), <i>aff'd</i> , 427 F.3d 219 (3 rd Cir. 2005)	2, 5, 35
<i>United States v. Michael Schiavone & Sons, Inc.</i> , 430 F.2d 231 (1 st Cir. 1970)	36
<i>United States v. Ruby Co.</i> , 588 F.2d 697 (9 th Cir. 1978)	36
<i>United States v. Summerlin</i> , 310 U.S. 414 (1940)	35
<i>Vertex Distributing, Inc. v. Falcon Foam Plastics, Inc.</i> , 689 F.2d 885 (9 th Cir. 1982)	42

FEDERAL STATUTES

28 U.S.C. § 1331	1
28 U.S.C. § 1337(a)	1
28 U.S.C. § 1345	1
